

14 SC 130/2019
STATE Vs. MD ABBAS @ MUNNA
FIR No. 39/2019
(Seelam Pur)

18.11.2025

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present.
Sh. D. P. S. Raghav, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Final arguments heard from both the sides.

Put up for pronouncement of judgment/clarification, if any,
on 12.12.2025.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/18.11.2025